10-34
1
AdvancedTCA
Procucts
5
3U cPCI
Platform
s

  • 14~32 VDC (standard)
  • 12~25 VDC (optional)
Ordering Information
Extreme Rugged™
Intel® Atom™ Computer SystemRuffSystem™ 735
Features
 Passive convection-cooled chassis
 Intel® Atom™ system
 Tested to MIL-STD-810F standards
 Internal expansion for two PC/104-Plus cards
 Wide range input: 12 to 32 VDC
 Windows® XP Professional or Ubuntu Linux®
Pre-installed
 Windows® CE, QNX®, and VxWorks® supported
Model Number Description/Configuration
RUF735W-02010-1101 RuffSystem™ 735, 1.6 GHz Atom™ N270, 32GB SSD,
2GB RAM, WinXP Professional, 14-32VDC, RoHS
RUF735W-02010-A101 RuffSystem™ 735, 1.6 GHz Atom™ N270, 32GB SSD,
2GB RAM, Ubuntu 8.04 LTS, 14-32VDC, RoHS
RUF735W-02100-1101 RuffSystem™ 735, 1.6 GHz Atom™ N270, 80GB HDD,
2GB RAM, WinXP Professional, 14-32VDC, RoHS
RUF735W-02100-A101 RuffSystem™ 735, 1.6 GHz Atom™ N270, 80GB HDD,
2GB RAM, Ubuntu 8.04 LTS, 14-32VDC, RoHS
RUF-ACC-US RuffSystem™ Starter Kit: AC adapter, software, and
documentation
Other configurations available. Please contact your salesperson.